Data Task Force

Butkowski, Tania

34684 MacDonald

Sterling Heights, MI 48310
Phone (cell): 586-914-4288

Phone (Home): 586-264-6568

Email: tjbu@wowway.com 

Cock, Judy

Southgate Community School District

14101 Leroy

Southgate, MI  48195

Phone:  734-246-4633

Fax:  734-246-7244

Email:  judycock@hotmail.com 

Dennis, Robin

St. Clair Shores Adult Education

23340 Elmira

St. Clair Shores, MI 48082

Phone:  (586) 285-8775
Fax:  (586) 285-8783
Email:  rdennis@lsps.org 
Fonash, John

Niles Adult Education

111 Spruce St.

Niles, MI 49120

Phone:  (269) 684-4480

Fax:  (269) 684-9548

Email:  john.fonash@nilesschools.org 
Goven, Karyn
Community School Director

Novi Community Schools

25345 Taft Rd.

Novi, MI 48374

Phone: 248-449-1718

Cell: 734-262-3810

Email: kgoven@novi.k12.mi.us
Gustafson, Ray

Zeeland Public Schools
320 E. Main

Zeeland, MI 49464
Cell:  (616) 550-6838

Email:  rgustafs@zps.org 

Marcil, Mary

Educational Consultant

Orchard View Community Education

1074 Shonat St.

Muskegon, MI 49442

Phone:  231-760-1356

Fax:  231-760-1364

Cell:  231-740-2014

Email:  Mary.Marcil@orchardview.org
Muzillo, Sue

DELEG

201 N. Washington Square 2nd Floor

Lansing, MI 48913

Phone:  517-241-1016

Email:  muzillos@michigan.gov 

Nakfoor, Erica
DELEG

201 N. Washington Square 2nd Floor

Lansing, MI 48913

Phone:  517-335-0634

Email:  nakfoorE@michigan.gov 

Paquette, Lavena

ABE Testing

Hazel Park Adult Education

Hazel Park, MI 48030

Phone:  248-658-5600

Email:  Lavena.paquette@hazelpark.k12.mi.us
Quinn, Bert

Rochester Community Schools

480 E. Auburn Rd

Rochester Hills, MI  48307

Phone:  248-726-5950

Fax:  248-726-5955

Email:  bquinn@rochester.k12.mi.us 

Smith, Dean

DELEG

201 N. Washington Square

Lansing, MI 48913

Phone: 517-335-0386

Email:  smithd20@michigan.gov
Steele, Angela

Literacy Center of West Michigan

1120 Monroe NW, Suite 240
Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Phone:  616-459-5151, ext. 15

Email:  asteele@literacycenterwm.org 

Thinnes, Kim

Kalamazoo Public Schools
714 S. Westnedge Ave.

Kalamazoo, MI  49007

Phone:  269-337-0460

Cell:  269-217-9583

Email:  thinneskj@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us 

Tweddle, Gary

Hazel Park

9313 Hills Cove

Goodrich, MI 48438

Phone: 810-636-2095

Cell: 810-569-4102

Email: gt3910@aol.com 

Watts-George, LaDean

Michigan Dept. of Corrections

5656 S. Cedar

P.O. Box 30003

Lansing, MI 48909

Phone:  517-373-3664  

Cell:  517-505-6359

Email:  georgelw@michigan.gov
